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BURRITOSBURRITOS

APPETIZERSAPPETIZERS

GRILLGRILL

SPECIALSSPECIALS
DAILYDAILY

SIDE ORDERSSIDE ORDERS

QUESADILLASQUESADILLASBURRITOSBURRITOS

APPETIZERSAPPETIZERS

SALADSSALADSSALADSSALADS

GRILLGRILL

SPECIALSSPECIALS
DAILYDAILY

SIDE ORDERSSIDE ORDERS

QUESADILLASQUESADILLAS

SUPER BURRITO $12.99 
12” flour tortilla filled with steak or 
grilled chicken, lettuce, avocado 
slices, shredded cheese, and  
tomatoes. Choice of sauce:  
Ranch or mango habanero. 

BURRITO GRANDE $12.99 
12” flour tortilla with steak or  
chicken, filled with lettuce,  
sour cream, and pico de gallo. 
Topped with cheese dip. 

BURRITO LOCO $12.99 
12” flour tortilla filled with seasoned 
ground beef, shredded chicken, rice,  
beans, lettuce, and sour cream. 
Topped with cheese sauce. 

BURRITO FUENTE $13.99 
Flour tortilla filled with ground beef 
or shredded chicken. Topped with 
mild red sauce, lettuce, shredded 
cheese, tomato, sour cream, and 
guacamole. Served with rice and 
beans. 

BURRITO CROQUETA $13.49 
Flour tortilla filled with your choice 
of grilled chicken, steak, or pork. 
Topped with ranchero sauce, 
cheese sauce, and pico de gallo. 
Served with rice and beans.

QUESADILLA BRAVA 14.99 
12” quesadilla filled with chicken, 
steak, chorizo, pineapple, lettuce, 
jalapeños, and sour cream. Topped 
with cheese sauce. 

FAJITA QUESADILLA $13.99 
12” flour tortilla with your choice 
of steak or chicken, bell peppers, 
onions, and tomatoes. Served with 
lettuce and sour cream. Topped 
with cheese dip. Shrimp - $14.99. 

QUESADILLA RELLENA 
Flour tortilla filled with your choice 
of meat. Topped with cheese sauce. 
Served with rice, lettuce, tomato,  
sour cream, and guacamole.  
Shredded chicken or  
ground beef - $10.99  
Steak or grilled chicken - $11.99 
Shrimp - $14.99 

CHEESE QUESADILLA 
Regular $3.99 Grande $6.49 

QUESADILLA
Steak or grilled chicken.  
Small $8.99  
Grande $11.99

TACO SALAD $12.49 
Beef or chicken topped with cheese 
sauce,lettuce,shredded cheese,toma-
toes,sour cream and guacamole

STEAK TACO SALAD $12.99
TACO SALAD FAJITAS
Chicken or Steak $13.49
Shrimp $16.99
Cooked with bell pepper, onions, and 
tomatoes. Topped withcheese sauce, 
lettuce, sour cream, tomato, guacamole, 
and shredded cheese.

GRILLED CHICKEN TACO SALAD $12.99 
HOUSE CHICKEN SALAD $9.99 
Grilled chicken strips over lettuce, bell peppers, 
onions, tomato, and shredded cheese. 

BEAN DIP $4.99 
GUACAMOLE 4 oz $4.99 
GUACAMOLE GRANDE 12 oz $11.99 
CHEESE DIP 4 oz $4.99 
CHEESE DIP GRANDE 12 oz $11.99

GRILLED CHICKEN OR 
STEAK STRIPS $9.99 
Topped with cheese sauce and  
three flour tortillas. 

GRILLED VEGETABLES $6.99 

GRILLED SHRIMP $9.99 
By the order of 12 pieces.

MONDAY: Nachos Fajitas 
TUESDAY: Enchiladas 
WEDNESDAY: Chimichanga 
THURSDAY: Pollo on the Beach 
FRIDAY: Taco de Carne Asada 
SATURDAY: Carnitas 
SUNDAY: Grilled Shrimp $11.99

Tortillas $1.49 
Mexican Rice $3.49 
Refried Beans $3.49 
Pico de Gallo $1.49 
Rice with Cheese Sauce $4.99 
Sliced Avocados $4.99 
Chiles Toreados $1.99 
Rice and Beans $4.99 
Chopped Tomatoes $1.49 
Sliced Jalapeños $1.49
Sliced Grilled Jalapeños $1.49 
French Fries $3.49 
Hot Sauce $0.90 
Mango Habanera Sauce $1.49

SUPER  BURRITOSUPER  BURRITO
$12.99$12.99

BURRITO GRANDEBURRITO GRANDE
$12.99$12.99

QUESADILLA BRAVAQUESADILLA BRAVA
$14.99$14.99

FAJITA QUESADILLA FAJITA QUESADILLA 
$13.99$13.99

BURRITO COQUETA BURRITO COQUETA 
$13.49$13.49

BURRITO FUENTE BURRITO FUENTE 
$13.99$13.99

$1099

Substitute Red Sauce for Cheese Sauce- 
Additional charges apply  

Additional condiments available- 
Additional charges apply

TACO SALADTACO SALAD
$12.49$12.49



FAVORITE DISHESFAVORITE DISHESFAVORITE DISHESFAVORITE DISHES

CHILES POBLANOS $15.99 
Two whole poblano peppers filled with 
cheese, wrapped with egg, and topped with 
ranchero sauce. Served with rice, beans, 
and tortillas. 

CARNITAS $15.99 
Pork tips with grilled onions. Served with 
rice, beans, lettuce, tomatoes, guacamole, 
and tortillas. 

CARNE ASADA $15.99 
Skirt steak served with rice, beans, toma-
toes, onions, lettuce, and a slice of avoca-
do. 

STEAK JALISCO $15.99 
Grilled skirt steak covered with BBQ sauce, 
topped with onions, mushrooms, and 
cheese sauce. Served with rice, beans, and 
tortillas. 

STEAK ACAPULCO $25.99
T-Bone steak with six shrimp cooked with 
onions, tomatoes, and bell peppers. Served 
with rice, beans, and three flour tortillas.

STEAK TAMPIQUENO $21.99 
T-Bone steak cooked with bell peppers and 
onions. Served with rice, beans, salad, and 
tortillas. 

STEAK RANCHERO $21.99 
T-Bone steak with hot sauce on top.  
Served with rice, beans, and tortillas. 

STEAK MEXICANO $21.99 
T-Bone steak topped with cooked onions, 
tomatoes, and bell peppers. Served with 
rice, beans, and three tortillas.  

CHEESE STEAK $13.49 
Flour tortillas filled with steak, grilled onions, 
lettuce, and pico de gallo. Topped with 
cheese dip. Served with rice and beans. 

TACOS DE ASADA $13.49 
Three flour tortillas with steak chunks. 
Served with rice, beans, pico de gallo,  
and special sauce. 

POLLO A LA DIABLA $14.99 
Grilled chicken strips and onions cooked  
in hot sauce. Served with rice, lettuce,  
pico de gallo, avocado slices, and tortillas. 

PAELLA $18.99 
Grilled steak, chicken, and shrimp mixed 
with peppers, onions, tomatoes, and rice. 
Topped with cheese sauce and tortillas.

Substitute Red Sauce for Cheese Sauce- Additional charges apply. Additional condiments available-Additional charges apply

STEAK JALISCOSTEAK JALISCO
$15.99$15.99

TACOS DE ASADATACOS DE ASADA
$13.49$13.49

STEAK ACAPULCOSTEAK ACAPULCO
$25.99$25.99

POLLO A LA DIABLAPOLLO A LA DIABLA
$18.99$18.99

STEAK TAMPIQUENOSTEAK TAMPIQUENO
$21.99$21.99

PAELLAPAELLA
$17.99$17.99

CARNITASCARNITAS
$15.99$15.99

STEAK MEXICANOSTEAK MEXICANO
$21.99$21.99

CHILES POBLANOSCHILES POBLANOS
$15.99$15.99

STEAK RANCHEROSTEAK RANCHERO
$21.99$21.99

CARNE ASADACARNE ASADA
$15.99$15.99

CHEESE STEAKCHEESE STEAK
$13.49$13.49

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, 
shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne 
illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.



TRADITIONAL DISHESTRADITIONAL DISHESTRADITIONAL DISHESTRADITIONAL DISHES

POLLO JALISCO $14.99
Grilled chicken breast covered with  
BBQ sauce, topped with onions,  
mushrooms, and cheese sauce.  
Served with rice, beans, and tortillas.

POLLO LOCO $14.99
Grilled chicken served with cheese sauce, 
rice, and tossed salad.

POLLO ACAPULCO $21.99
Grilled chicken breast with six shrimp, 
cooked with onions, bell peppers, tomatoes, 
and topped with cheese sauce. Served with 
rice, beans, and three tortillas.

POLLO SINALOA $14.99
Grilled chicken strips mixed with BBQ 
sauce, topped with bell peppers and onions. 
Served with rice, beans, and tortillas.

POLLO EMCREMADO $14.99
(Spicy or not spicy) Grilled chicken strips 
cooked with onions, mushrooms, and sour 
cream. Served with rice, lettuce, tomato, 
sour cream, guacamole, and tortillas.

POLLO MEXICANO $14.99
Grilled chicken breast with grilled onions, 
tomato, bell peppers, cilantro, and cheese 
sauce. Served with rice, beans, and tortillas.

POLLO ON THE BEACH $14.99
Grilled chicken or steak strips on top of rice, 
topped with cheese sauce, and served with 
tortillas.

POLLO BRAVO $17.99 
Chicken, steak, chorizo, bacon, jalapeños, 
Served with 4oz cheese sauce.

CHORI POLLO $15.99
Grilled chicken strips and chorizo topped 
with cheese sauce. Served with rice, beans, 
and tortillas.

CHIMICHANGA GRANDE $13.49
A 10-inch flour tortilla filled with one choice 
of meat. Deep-fried and topped with cheese 
sauce. Served with rice, beans, lettuce, pico 
de gallo, sour cream, and guacamole.
Shredded chicken or ground beef $12.49
Grilled chicken or steak strips $13.49
Shredded pork $13.49
Shrimp $14.99

ENCHILADAS DINNER $13.99
Three enchiladas filled with one choice, 
topped with red sauce, lettuce, sour cream, 
tomato, and guacamole. Served with rice 
and beans. Choice of filling: shredded chick-
en, ground beef, beans, or cheese.

FLAUTAS DINNER $13.99
Three rolled flour or corn tortillas stuffed 
with ground beef or shredded chicken. 
Served with rice, beans, lettuce, cheese, 
tomato, sour cream, and guacamole.

TACO DINNER $13.99
Three flour tortillas stuffed with one choice 
of meat, topped with lettuce, cheese, 
tomato, and sour cream. Served with rice 
and beans. Shredded chicken, ground beef, 
grilled chicken, or steak $13.99
Grilled shrimp or fish $16.99

Substitute Red Sauce for Cheese Sauce- Additional charges apply. Additional condiments available-Additional charges apply

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, 
shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne 
illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

CHILAQUILESCHILAQUILES
$15.99$15.99

ENCHILADAS DINNERENCHILADAS DINNER
$13.99$13.99

POLLO EMCREMADOPOLLO EMCREMADO
$14.99$14.99

FLAUTES DINNERFLAUTES DINNER
$13.99$13.99

POLLO MEXICANOPOLLO MEXICANO
$14.99$14.99

TACO DINNERTACO DINNER
$13.99$13.99

POLLO LOCOPOLLO LOCO
$14.99$14.99

CHORI POLLOCHORI POLLO
$15.99$15.99

POLLO JALISCO POLLO JALISCO 
$14.99$14.99

POLLO ON THE BEACHPOLLO ON THE BEACH
$14.99$14.99

POLLO ACAPULCOPOLLO ACAPULCO
$21.99$21.99

CHIMICHANGACHIMICHANGA
$13.49$13.49



LA CASA DE LAS FAJITASLA CASA DE LAS FAJITASLA CASA DE LAS FAJITASLA CASA DE LAS FAJITAS

FAJITAS HAWAIIANS $18.99
Grilled chicken, steak, chorizo,  
bacon, and pineapple cooked  
with onions, tomatoes, and  
bell peppers. Served with rice,  
beans, lettuce, sour cream,  
guacamole, pico de gallo, and  
tortillas.

STEAK FAJITAS $16.99
Double $26.99
Sizzling steak pieces with  
green and red peppers,  
tomatoes, and onions.

CHICKEN FAJITAS $15.99
Double - $26.99
Sizzling chicken strips with  
green and red peppers,  
tomatoes, and onions.

FAJITAS DEL MAR $19.99
Grilled shrimp, tilapia,  
crab meat, onions, and  
bell peppers. Served with  
rice, beans, lettuce, tomatoes,  
onions, sour cream, guacamole,  
pico de gallo, and tortillas.

VEGGIE FAJITA $12.99
Sliced mushrooms, sautéed  
onions, tomatoes, and bell  
peppers. Served with rice,  
beans, lettuce, sour cream,  
guacamole, pico de gallo  
and tortillas.

CHILAQUILES $15.99
Fried corn tortilla stripes,  
blended in our delicious  
red or green hot sauce.  
Your choice of one meat:  
chicken or steak.  
Topped with shredded cheese  
and sour cream. Served with  
rice and beans. 
Add Two Eggs on Top $17.99

Additional condiments available-Additional charges apply

STEAK FAJITAS $16.99STEAK FAJITAS $16.99

CHICKEN FAJITAS $15.99CHICKEN FAJITAS $15.99

VEGGIE FAJITA $12.99VEGGIE FAJITA $12.99

PERFECT TO 
PERFECT TO 

SHARESHARE

PARRILLADA $45.99 Plate for two.
We use our special recipe to cook tender strips of marinated chicken breast,  
beef skirt, pork tips, shrimp, chorizo, bell peppers, tomatoes, and onions,  
grilled cactus and fried onions. Topped with shredded cheese. Served with  
rice, beans, lettuce, sour cream, guacamole, pico de gallo, and tortillas.

BIRRIA CHILES $16.99BIRRIA CHILES $16.99
Add two eggs 19.99Add two eggs 19.99

CHILAQUILES $15.99CHILAQUILES $15.99
ROJOS O VERDESROJOS O VERDES

QUESABIRRIAS 15.99

~

…

Try Them Try Them 
Today!Today!

…

New
BIRRIA dishes

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, 
shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne 
illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

BIRRIA TACOS $15.99BIRRIA TACOS $15.99

SHRIMP FAJITAS $18.99SHRIMP FAJITAS $18.99

FAJITAS HAWAIIAN $18.99FAJITAS HAWAIIAN $18.99

FAJITAS DEL MAR $19.99FAJITAS DEL MAR $19.99



SPECIAL LUNCHSPECIAL LUNCHSPECIAL LUNCHSPECIAL LUNCH
LUNCH SPECIALSLUNCH SPECIALS EXPRESSEXPRESSLUNCH SPECIALSLUNCH SPECIALS EXPRESSEXPRESS

TACO SALAD $10.99 
A crisp flour tortilla with seasoned ground 
beef or shredded chicken, covered with 
cheese sauce, lettuce, tomato, shredded 
cheese, and sour cream. 

CHIMICHANGA $10.99 
A flour tortilla stuffed with your choice  
of beef or shredded chicken, then  
deep-fried to a golden brown. Topped 
with cheese sauce. Served with lettuce, 
sour cream, guacamole, pico de gallo, 
rice, and beans. 

POLLO SINALOA $10.99 
Grilled marinated chicken breast,  
topped with BBQ sauce, green bell  
peppers, and onions. Served with  
rice, beans, and tortillas. 

CHOROI POLLO $11.99 
Grilled chicken strips and chorizo,  
topped with cheese sauce. Served  
with rice, beans, and tortillas.

CHEESE STEAK $10.99 
Flour tortilla filled with steak, grilled  
onions, lettuce, and pico de gallo. 
Topped with cheese dip. Served with  
rice and beans. 

FAJITAS $12.99 
Tender strips of marinated chicken breast 
or beef skirt steak, served with sautéed 
onions, bell peppers, and tomatoes.  
Garnished with lettuce, guacamole,  
sour cream, pico de gallo, rice, beans, 
and corn or flour tortillas. 

POLLO RANCHERO $10.99 
Grilled chicken strips covered with 
cheese sauce. Served with rice, beans, 
and tortillas. 

TACO SALAD FAJITAS $11.99 
A crisp flour tortilla with your choice of 
chicken or steak, sautéed with onions, 
bell peppers, and tomatoes. Covered 
with cheese sauce, lettuce, shredded 
cheese, tomato, and sour cream.

TACO beef or chicken $7.49
A crispy corn tortilla or soft flour tortilla 
stuffed with your choice of fillings,  
topped with lettuce and cheese. 

ENCHILADA beef or chicken $7.49 
A soft corn tortilla stuffed with your 
choice of fillings, topped with red sauce 
and shredded cheese. 

TOSTADA beef or chicken $7.49 
A flat crispy corn tortilla covered with 
beef, beans, lettuce, cheese, sliced 
tomato, and sour cream. 

CHILE POBLANO $9.99 
One whole poblano pepper filled with 
cheese, wrapped with egg, and topped 
with ranchero sauce. Served with rice, 
beans, and tortillas. (Grilled chicken or 
steak extra charge.) 

*Lunch Served 
Monday through Friday 

11:00 AM to 3:00 PM*

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, 
seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your 
risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have 
certain medical conditions.

CHORI POLLO  $11.99CHORI POLLO  $11.99

TACO SALAD  $10.99TACO SALAD  $10.99

CHIMICHANGA  $10.99CHIMICHANGA  $10.99

QUESADILLA BRAVA  $14.99QUESADILLA BRAVA  $14.99

FAJITA QUESADILLA  $13.99FAJITA QUESADILLA  $13.99

CHEESE STEAK  $10.99CHEESE STEAK  $10.99

POLLO SINALOA  $10.99POLLO SINALOA  $10.99



SEAFOOD ENTRÉESSEAFOOD ENTRÉESSEAFOOD ENTRÉESSEAFOOD ENTRÉESNACHOSNACHOS

ALA CARTEALA CARTE
OR MAKE YOUR OWN COMBINATIONOR MAKE YOUR OWN COMBINATION

NACHOSNACHOS

ALA CARTEALA CARTE

DESSERTSDESSERTSDESSERTSDESSERTS

KIDS MEALSKIDS MEALSKIDS MEALSKIDS MEALS

OR MAKE YOUR OWN COMBINATIONOR MAKE YOUR OWN COMBINATION

TILAPIA $17.99 
Two pieces of grilled tilapia with onions, bell pepper, 
rice, lettuce, pico de gallo, and avocado slices. 

CAMARONES ENCREMADOS $17.99 
Grilled shrimp with onions, mushrooms,  
jalapeños, and sour cream. Served with  
rice, salad, and guacamole. 

GRILLED SHRIMP $17.99 
Served with rice, tossed salad, and tortillas. 

CAMARON A LA MEXICANA $17.99 
Grilled shrimp cooked with onions,  
jalapeño peppers, and tomatoes.  
Topped with cilantro. Served  
with rice, beans, and tortillas. 

CAMARONES A LA DIABLA $17.99 
Grilled shrimp cooked with onions and  
hot sauce. Served with rice, lettuce,  
pico de gallo, avocado slices, and tortillas. 

CAMARON PLAYA $17.99 
Grilled shrimp and crab meat on top of rice.  
Topped with cheese sauce.  

CAMARON YUCATAN $17.99 
Grilled shrimp cooked with onions and bell peppers. 
Served with rice, lettuce, sour cream, guacamole, 
tomatoes, and tortillas.

NACHOS SUPREMOS $12.99 
Loaded nachos with ground beef, 
beans, and shredded chicken. Topped 
with cheese sauce, lettuce, shredded 
cheese, tomato, and sour cream.  
Steak or Grilled Chicken - $13.99*

NACHOS AL CARBON $15.99 
Grilled chicken, steak, and shrimp. Served 
with lettuce and pico de gallo. Topped with 
cheese sauce. 

NACHOS FAJITAS $13.99 
Grilled marinated chicken or skirt steak 
cooked with onions, bell peppers,  
and tomatoes. Topped with cheese,  
shredded lettuce, tomato, sour cream,  
and guacamole.

TAMALE $3.49 
Topped with red mild sauce and  
shredded cheese 

BURRITO $4.99 
chicken, beef, or beans. 
Topped with red mild sauce  
and shredded cheese 

ENCHILADA $3.25 
beef,chicken,beans, or cheese  
Topped with red mild sauce and  
shredded cheese. 

TOSTADA $4.99 
beef, chicken, or beans 
Flat corn tortilla topped with  
lettuce, cheese, tomato,  
sour cream, and guacamole. 

CHIMICHANGA $9.49 
ground beef or shredded chicken
Deep fried flour tortilla topped with  
cheese sauce. Served withlettuce,  
pico de gallo, sour cream, and guacamole. 

CHILE POBLANO $4.99 
Filled with cheese or ground beef  
Poblano pepper wrapped with egg, 
topped with ranchero sauce. 

TACO 
Hard or soft tortilla topped with  
lettuce and cheese. 
Ground beef or  
shredded chicken $3.49 
Grilled chicken, steak,  
chorizo or carnitas $3.99 
Shrimp Taco $4.25 
Only one choice of meat per taco 
no mix 

RICE AND BEANS $4.99

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, 
shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne 
illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

SHRIMP COCKTAIL SHRIMP COCKTAIL 
Chico $15.99 

Grande $21.99

CARAMEL SUNDAE $3.49 
STRAWBERRY SUNDAE $3.49 

FRIED ICE CREAM $5.99 
FLAN $3.99 

CORN DOGS 
Served with French fries or rice. 

CHICKEN FINGERS 
Served with French fries or rice. 

CHEESEBURGER 
Served with French fries or rice. 

QUESADILLA 
Served with French fries or rice and beans

MINI POLLO PLAYA 
Served on top of rice and  
topped with cheese sauce

With soft drink $8.99

*12 years and up - $2.00 extra*

$799



MARGARITAS
Traditional
Small  $6.99
Medium  $9.99
Large  $15.99
Pitcher  $17.99

FLAVORED MARGARITA 
(Strawberry, Peach, Mango,  
Pineapple, Blue Raspberry)
Small  $7.99
Medium  $10.99
Large  $16.99
Pitcher Flavored  $18.99

TOP SHELF MARGARITA
Small  $9.99
Medium  $12.99
Large  $20.99
Pitcher  $29.99

SPIRITS
Captain Morgan, Jim Beam,  
Jack Daniel & Coke
Small  $5.99
Large  $7.99
Crown Royal  $6.99
Seagram’s 7
Small  $6.99   Large  $9.99
Long Island Iced Tea  $6.99
Bloody Mary  $6.99

WINE
By the Glass  $4.99
Chardonnay, Sangria,  
and Merlot

KIDDIE COCKTAIL $3.49
Refills $1.00

DAIRY No Refills
Milk, *Chocolate Milk
Small (16oz)  $2.99
Large (24oz)  $3.99

SOFT DRINKS $3.49
(Free refills for dine-in only)
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Cherry Pepsi, 
Starry, Root Beer, Dr Pepper,  
Orange

BEVERAGES $3.49
Ice Tea, Sweet Ice Tea,  
Pink Lemonade, Hibiscus Ice Tea, 
Hibiscus Sweet Ice Tea

AGUAS FRESCAS
Horchata
Jamaica
No Refills
Small (12oz)  $2.99
Large (32oz)  $3.99

HOT BEVERAGES $3.49
Coffee, Tea

MEXICAN DRINKS $3.49
No refills
Jarritos, Coke

DRINKSDRINKSDRINKSDRINKS
DOMESTIC BEER $4.25
Bud Light, Budweiser, Busch Light, 
Miller Light, Michelob Ultra

IMPORTED BEER $4.99
Sol, Corona Extra, Corona Light, 
Dos Equis Lager, Dos Equis Amber, 
Negra Modelo, Modelo Especial, 
Pacifico, Victoria

CORONA (Caguama) 32oz $9.25

DRAFT BEER
Domestic
Bud Light & Miller Light, Busch Light
Glass $3.99    Tall Mug $7.99
Pitcher $10.99

IMPORTED
XX Dos Equis,Modelo Especial
Glass $4.99    Tall Mug $8.99  
Pitcher $11.99

**DAIQUIRIS**
Piña Colada, Blue Raspberry, 
Strawberry, Mango
Regular $6.99
Virgin Daiquiri $4.99

NEWNEWNEWNEW
Strawberry Acai Margarita 
Small $9.99    Medium $12.99  

Large $20.99

Titos Rita 
small $9.99    Medium $12.99  

Large $20.99

Mojito $9.99

Paloma 
Small $9.99    Medium $12.99  

Large $20.99

Strawberry Acai Paloma
Small $9.99    Medium $12.99  

Large $20.99

TEQUILA SHOTS

MICHELADAS  MICHELADAS  
$10.99$10.99

$12.99$12.99


